Seniorenpokal

Seniorinnen

27.01.2019 in HalRfurt

Bestenliste

|Name, Vorname

IVerein/KIub

Volle

Abr.

Gesamt

Ruhl Michaela
Tautorat Brigitt
Derleder Gertrud
Weber Monika
Maller Anni
Willacker Anja
Sendner Rosi
Laudenbach Birgit
Englert Sonja
Spies Ellen
Willacker Inge
Weisenberger Ursula
Thomas Kornelia

Lenhard Beate

KV Schweinfurt
KV Karlstadt

KV Bad Neustadt
KV Schweinfurt
KV Bad Neustadt
KV Schweinfurt
KV Karlstadt

KV Bad Neustadt
KV Bad Neustadt
KV Karlstadt

KV Schweinfurt
KV Karlstadt

KV Bad Neustadt

KV Karlstadt

357
351
367
348
345
347
331
355
333
336
308
335

159
159
141
155
154
145
154
123
143
120
135
108

516
510
508
503
499
492
485
478
476
456
443
443






